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11.  |General and others like light, water, maintenance of buses, 2.50
Commission to booking /bus agents, paper, telephone, law
charges, advertisement etc.

12 |Capital Expenditure such as Civil Works, Plant & Machinery, 1.00
Furniture, Office Equipment etc.

13 |Payment made to retire employees on basis of marriage ground 2.00
and illness

14 |Payment to be made to retired employees 8.00

A. |Total Funds Requirement (per months) 198.50
REVENUE
1) Average Operating Revenue 152.00
1i1) Non-Operating Revenue (Per Month) 4.00

B.  |Total Revenue 156.00

A-B | Average Shortfall Per Month -42.50
Average Shortfall Per Day 1.42
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YEARWISE PROFIT AND LOSS OF RSRTC (Rs. in Lacs)

Year PROFIT/LOSS PREVIOUS YEAR PROFIT/LOSS PROG.

FOR THE YEAR ADJUSTMENT AFTER PREV. YEAR | PROFIT/

ADJUSTMENT LOSS (+/-)
1964-65 2.70 - 2.70 2.70
1965-66 -13.24 - -13.24 -10.54
1966-67 -21.42 - -21.42 -31.96
1967-68 -12.67 - -12.67 -44.63
1968-69 15.43 -6.86 8.57 -36.06
1969-70 3.57 -0.89 2.68 -33.38
1970-71 22.32 -5.58 16.74 -16.64
1971-72 6.60 - 6.60 -10.04
1972-73 6.93 -4.81 2.12 -7.92
1973-74 34.76 -9.51 25.25 17.33
1974-75 49.90 -26.93 22.97 40.30
1975-76 50.67 -42.02 -92.69 -52.39
1976-77 -21.08 -39.41 -60.49 -112.88
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YEARWISE PROFIT AND LOSS OF RSRTC (Rs. in Lacs)

Year PROFIT/LOSS PREVIOUS YEAR PROFIT/LOSS PROG.

FOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT AFTER PEV.YEAR PROFIT/

ADJUSTMENT LOSS( +/-)
1977-78 -234.00 -26.11 -260.11 -372.99
1978-79 -250.16 -61.98 -312.14 -685.13
1979-80 -628.74 -8.77 -637.51 -1,322.64
1980-81 -730.21 24.14 -706.07 -2,028.71
1981-82 -1,183.14 -22.49 -1,205.63 -3,234.34
1982-83 -668.16 -12.87 -681.03 -3,915.37
1983-84 63.94 68.59 132.53 -3,782.84
1984-85 181.29 94.58 275.87 -3,506.97
1985-86 225.81 -14.24 211.57 -3,295.40
1986-87 218.74 -29.22 189.52 -3,105.88
1987-88 63.01 16.71 79.72 -3,026.16
1988-89 15.22 -280.06 -264.84 -3,291.00
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YEARWISE PROFIT AND LOSS OF RSRTC (Rs. in Lacs)

Year PROFIT/LOSS PREVIOUS YEAR PROFIT/LOSS PROG.
FOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT AFTER PEV.YEAR PROFIT/
ADJUSTMENT LOSS( +/-)
1989-90 15.27 -455.83 -440.56 -3,731.56
1990-91 -859.29 -151.23 -1,010.52 -4,742.08
1991-92 1,272.39 -63.80 1,208.59 -3,533.49
1992-93 781.04 -192.52 588.52 -2,944.97
1993-94 2,380.16 -87.08 2,293.08 -651.89
1994-95 2,339.36 73.47 2,412.83 1,760.94
1995-96 784.96 -10.67 774.29 2,535.23
1996-97 677.65 -275.66 401.99 2,937.22
1997-98 -1,823.71 -574.90 -2,398.61 538.61
1998-99 -3,747.51 -653.85 -4,401.36 -3,862.75
1999-00 -7,187.26 -191.88 -7,379.14|  -11,241.89
2000-01 -8,408.63 -152.57 -8,561.20|  -19,803.09
2001-02 -6,310.16 18.98 -6,291.18|  -26,094.27
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YEARWISE PROFIT AND LOSS OF RSRTC (Rs. in Lacs)

Year PROFIT/LOSS PREVIOUS YEAR  |PROFIT/LOSS AFTER PEV. PROG. PROFIT/
FOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT YEAR ADJUSTMENT LOSS( +/-)
2002-03 -4,076.84 -152.10 -4,228.94 -30,323.21
2003-04 -1,658.80 -2,103.63 -3,762.43 -34,085.64
2004-05 -3,748.30 3,285.17 -463.13 -34,548.77
2005-06 -2,750.27 -257.31 -3,007.58 -37,556.35
2006-07 -1,830.59 -83.46 -1,914.05 -39,470.40
2007-08 -2,361.86 4.43 -2,357.43 -41,827.83
2008-09 -18,129.04 -803.57 -18,932.61 -60,760.44
2009-10 -8,001.94 106.97 -7,894.97 -68,655.41
2010-11 -19,420.12 920.28 -18,499.84 -87,155.25
2011-12 -13,011.62 -48.24 -13,059.86| -1,00,215.11
2012-13 -33,663.94 -31,176.71 -64,840.66| -1,65,055.76
2013-14 -42,737.95 -6,048.34 -48,786.30| -2,13,842.06
2014-15 -55,864.09 -6,984.31 -62,848.40, -2,76,690.46
2015-16 -49,241.32 -21,019.59 -70,260.88)  -3,46,951.34
2016-17 -2,11,757.66 94,782.00 -1,16,975.66|  -4,63,927.00
2017-18 -11,506.32 -6,165.00 -17,671.32| -4,81,598.32
2018-19 -7,950.10 -8,003.54 -15,953.64 -4,97,551.97
(provisional)
2019-20 -19,209.54 - | -5,16,761.50

(provisional up to
Dec. 2019)
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